Mercedes-Benz GLC 350
VIN code
WDC2539541F279945
Report generated: 2026-03-09 11:27
Valid: 361 d.
Information
Basic data of the inspected vehicle and summary of inquiries.

Generation 253
Body type Special version
Type code 253
Engine code 4-CYLINDER GASOLINE ENGINE M274
Displacement 2.00
Steering side Left
Color DIAMOND WHITE - METALLIC PAINT
Interior LEATHER - BEIGE
Transmission automatic
Equipment
(Original language)
Mileage
No inconsistencies
found in mileage history
Thefts
No records found
Photos
No photos found
057 YOM 16/2
531 COMAND APS NTG5/NTG5.5
807 YOM 16/1
810 PREMIUM SOUND SYSTEM
HA REAR AXLE
L LEFT-HAND STEERING
P44 PARKING PACKAGE
U22 LUMBAR SUPPORT ADJUSTMENT
274 TELEPHONE ANTENNA
345 RAIN SENSOR
JVG PLANT CONTROL CODE
JVO PLANT CONTROL CODE
M20 DISPLACEMENT 2.0 LITER
P17 KEYLESS-GO PACKAGE
U25 ILLUMINATED DOOR SILL
293 Sidebag in rear left and right
367 Live Traffic capability
2U8 Alternative refrigerant
FX Special version
K13 Control code for service interval 25000 km
720 ROOF RAILING
P55 NIGHT PACKAGE
851 ACOUSTIC GLAZING
900 EXTERIOR CHROME PACKAGE
F253 MODEL SERIES 253
229L GERMANY
2XXL FEDERAL REPUBLIC OF GERMANY
70B SAFETY VEST - DRIVER
P22 INTERIOR LUXURY PACKAGE
237 ACTIVE BLIND SPOT ASSIST
99R AMG DOUBLE-SPOKE WHEELS 19" ALL-ROUND
JVX PLANT CONTROL CODE
VR FRONT AXLE HALF, RIGHT
VL FRONT AXLE HALF, LEFT
550 TRAILER COUPLING
890 Automatic rear-end door
351 E-CALL EMERGENCY CALL SYSTEM
8U8 I-SIZE-MARKING (ISOFIX SUCCESSOR)
8U7 REAR SEAT BELT WITH BELT FORCE LIMITER AND SOFTST.
B59 TRANSMISSION MODE SELECTOR LEVER (AGILITY SELECT)
6P5 STEUERCODE VERTRIEB FUER CODE 475 ANFORDERUNG
270 GPS ANTENNA
U01 REAR BELT STATUS INDICATION
P49 MIRRORS PACKAGE
670 RESIDUAL ENGINE HEAT UTILIZATION (MRA)
235 ACTIVE PARK ASSIST
255B MB MOBILO WITH DSB AND GGD
U10 FRONT PASSENGER SEAT WITH WEIGHT SENSING
299 PRESAFE
309 CUP HOLDER
475 TIRE PRESSURE CONTROL
500 ELECTRIC FOLDING OUTSIDE MIRROR
927 EURO 6 TECHNOLOGY EXHAUST GAS CLEANING
K11 ADAPTIVE STOP LIGHT FLASHING
U60 PEDESTRIAN PROTECTION - ACTIVE ENGINE HOOD